
Parent Teacher Student Organization (PTSO)
Thursday, April 6, 2023

7:30-8:30 pm
Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88425907409?pwd=L3NwaUtFUGhHR2c1dG10czRydHhXZz09

Meeting ID: 884 2590 7409 - Passcode: 124843

MEETING AGENDA

*AMES UPDATES:

● Principal - Brett Wilson
● Counselors– Stephanie Southwick and Kari Gardner

*PTSO BUSINESS:

Treasurer: Jenica Barber

*AMES Upcoming Events & Volunteer Needs

● Thursday, April 13 &Wednesday, April 19 - U of U Orientation for Juniors and Seniors
● Saturday, April 15 - AMES Prom
● Monday, May 1 - AP US Gov test
● Tuesday, May 2 - AP Env. Science test (am); AP Psychology (pm)
● Wednesday, May 3 - AP Lit test (am); AP Computer Science (pm)
● Friday, May 5 - AP US History test (am)
● Monday, May 8 - AP Calc test (am)
● Monday, May 8-Friday, May 12 - Teacher AppreciationWeek
● Thursday, May 18 - Senior Presentations
● Monday, May 29 -Memorial Day No School
● Wednesday, May 31 - AMES Graduation
● Thursday, June 1 - End of School Year BBQ
● Thursday, June 1 - AMES Graduation Party

*Event Coordinators

● PTSO Scholarships - Tia Weiler
● Breakfasts for AP tests - Pam Garringer
● Teacher Appreciation -Meg Dean, Rachel Bremer, Marcia Durkin
● Graduation Updates - Nancy Frahm, Heather Haley & Stacey Arens
● End of School BBQ - Allie Jones, Sian Bennett, Marcia Durkin



● Click and Scroll to sign up: https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0E48ABA82CAAFFC61-school

Parent Questions, Discussion, and Suggestions

These events are provided with the help of your donations to the PTSO. We aim to raise $25 per student enrolled at AMES in order to fund the activities we
organize. 100% of the funds we raise and the work we do goes directly to support the AMES students and teachers!

To DONATE:
https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted_button_id=2YCKSH2KLXJEQ

Next Meeting – Thursday, May 4, 2023


